## L22000186396

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	idress)	
(AC	idless)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	
(50)	ismess Endly Main	ie)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400387227794



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 05/0	04/2022	
Name:	Merritt Walker	_
Reference #:	1676585	-
	ANCLOTE ISL	E INVESTORS, LLC
✓ Articles of	Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amendme	nt	
☐ Change of	<sup>:</sup> Agent	
Reinstaten	nent	
Conversion	n	
Merger		
☐ Dissolution	n/Withdrawal	
Fictitious N	Name	
Other		
Authorized Amou	nt: <b>\$125</b>	
Signature:	, un)	

F: 800.944.6607



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	05/04/2022
Name:	Merritt Walker
Reference	e #:1676585
Entity Na	me:ANCLOTE ISLE INVESTORS, LLC
<b>√</b> Art	ticles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business
☐ An	nendment
☐ Ch	nange of Agent
☐ Re	einstatement
☐ Co	onversion
□ Ме	erger
☐ Dis	ssolution/Withdrawal
☐ Fic	ctitious Name
Oti	her
Authorize	ed Amount: <b>\$125</b>
Signature	e:

F: 800.944.6607

## COVER LETTER

	Filing Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Anclote	Isle Investors, LLC	
	Name of L	imited Liability Company	
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
	ı	Christopher Music	
		Name of Person	
	Ancl	ote Isle Investors, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	5753 H	lighway 85 North, #5504	
		Address	
	С	restview, FL 32536	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Pchrist	ophermusic@gmail.com	
<del></del>	E-mail address; (to be use	d for future annual report notificati	on)
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
	Christopher Music at (	(727) ) 278-67	'57
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporati	ons
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	or Cirola
	rananassee, f.L. 52514	Tallahassee, FL 3230	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Carra fi B

ARTICLES OF ORCE 47.24 TOTAL	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	ED
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		2022 HAY -4 AM 10: 49
	ote Isle Investors, LLC ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	SECTION TATE
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip  Principal Office Address:	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	·
801 West Bay Drive Suite 469 Largo, FL 33770	801 West Bay Suite 469 Largo, FL 33	9
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Off (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its another business entity with an active Florida regist	own Registered Agent. You must designate an	individual or

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 32301 Tallahassee Florida Zip State City

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Mentt Walker, Asst. Secretary
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Ma		
MGI		Anclote Isle Management, LLC
		801 West Bay Drive
		Largo, FL 33770
		G
	<del></del>	
		Profession 1
		, (·
	····	
		7.
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
		in.
effective date is l te of filing.)	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp	e of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.)  If the date inser	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp ted in this block does not a we date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inser-cument's effective	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp ted in this block does not a we date on the Department	necific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp ted in this block does not a ve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp ted in this block does not a ve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be speted in this block does not a ve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a manner of the document is executed.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.  Lead of State's records.  Lead of State and authorized representative of a member.  The discordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be speted in this block does not eve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a man This document is executed am aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be speted in this block does not eve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a man This document is executed am aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.  The state's records of a member of an authorized representative of a member. The in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, we information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Ruth Remenar
CLE V: Effective effective date is let of filing.) If the date inserteument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be speted in this block does not eve date on the Department rovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a man This document is executed am aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.  The state of an authorized representative of a member or an authorized representative of a member of statutes. The information submitted in a document to the Department of State of telony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)